			of Corporation Filing Cover Sh			
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.					
		(((H160	00256717 3)))			
			02567173ABC2			
	Note: DO NOT hit	the REFRESH/REI Doing so will gen			rom this page.	
		vision of Corpor x Number : (ations 850)617-6383			
	AC: Phi	count Number : I one : (OGEL LAW OFFIC 20030000100 239)262-2211 239)262-8330	E, P.A.		
	*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please ***					
	SS					
		ILC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FAMILY FIRST PROPERTIES FLORIDA LLC				
2011 0CT 17	23 - J		PERTIES FL	UKUDA LLV	<u>K</u> . 60	
ZOLLOCI V	FAM		OPERTIES FL		,≴⊲ 6 0	
		ILY FIRST PRO	OPERTIES FL	í	j≤⊹ 60	
	E FAM Cer Par	ILY FIRST PRO	PERTIES FL	0	j≤⊹ 60	

I

2.

10/17/2016 16:21

(FAX)

P.002/002

H16000256717 3

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY OF FAMILY FIRST PROPERTIES FLORIDA, LLC

Pursuant to section 605.0302(1), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following Statement of Authority:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: FAMILY FIRST PROPERTIES FLORIDA, LLC.

SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L16000036945

THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 3018 Mona Lisa Blvd. Naples, FL. 34119

FOURTH: The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal officess: 3018 Mona Lisa Blvd. Naples, FL. 34119

FIFTH: This Statement of Authority grants or sets limitations of authority, on all persons having the status or position of a person in the company, whether as a fitember is transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific person, on the following:

1. The following persons may execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company.

a. Granted to EDWARD S. KAUFMAN.

b. No such authority granted to TIMOTHY S. PERES, DONNA EGDES or MARK LEWIS.

2. The following persons may enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the company.

a. Granted to EDWARD S. KAUFMAN, TIMOTHY S. PERES, DONNA EGDES and MARK LEWIS.

Edward S. Kaufman, Mahager

H16000256717 3